

Fur Trade Days, Inc.

PO. Box 545 | Chadron, NE 69337 www.FurTradeDays.com

A HISTORIC CELEBRATION OF BUCKSKINNERS, TRADERS AND NATIVE AMERICANS. ALWAYS THE SECOND FULL WEEKEND IN JULY.

FUR TRADE DAYS EVENT REGISTRATION *July 6-9, 2017*

To ensure that all Fur Trade Days events are included in the Official Fur Trade Days Schedule and given adequate publicity, please complete the following form and mail it to Fur Trade Days, PO Box 545, Chadron, NE 69337, or drop it off at the Chadron Chamber and Visitors Center, 706 West Third Street.

All event information must be <u>submitted by May 1, 2017</u>. The schedule will be kept current via Facebook and <u>Furtradedays.com</u>. You may also e-mail the form and other information to <u>info@furtradedays.com</u>. Thank you!

VENT NAME (as you want it published):
ATE(S):
IMES:
HYSICAL LOCATION (Street Address):
OST:
PONSORING ORGANIZATION:
ONTACT PERSON: PHONE:
-MAIL:
RIEF DESCRIPTION:

PLEASE ATTACH A SHORT PRESS RELEASE AND PROMO PHOTO, IF AVAILABLE, DESCRIBING YOUR EVENT.

One event per form.

THOSE USING CITY OF CHADRON FACILITIES MUST ALSO COMPLETE A FACILITY USE FORM, WHICH IS AVAILABLE ATCITY HALL, 234 MAIN, OR AT *CHADRON-NEBRASKA.COM*

Thank you for helping Fur Trade Days reach its 40th Year in 2016! What a statement that makes, and we couldn't have done it without your effort and support.

We have some new members on the 2017 Board of Directors, and our goal is to make each year as successful as the one before. Fur Trade Days is an important community event and takes thousands of volunteer hours to make the event memorable. Your organization is important to that success - we couldn't do it without you.

Event Registration form is an important step for promotion. If you are organizing multiple events, please use a **separate form for each event**. Events will be listed on the recently updated website, and we will be promoting events on social media and other forms of advertising. Our goal is to have the list of events out by **May 1**st, so please submit your form early!

We also appreciate your help in providing an insurance certificate listing **Fur Trade Days, Inc.** as an additional insurer. Please remember to check with the City Offices if you are holding an event that involves them.

The Fur Trade Days Board is requesting your input. We want to know what is working and what is not. What can we do better? Feel free to contact me with any questions or comments so we can make 2017 Fur Trade Days the best one, yet.

Karyn Snook Fur Trade Days Event Coordinator ksnook2002@yahoo.com 308-430-2102